Year

2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

2013

2014
2015

Tax Rate

0.20
0.085

0.085
0.0975
0.0975
0.0975

0.14
0.14
0.16

0.22

0.22
0.22

Mayor
Denny

Denny

Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Denny
Denny
Denny

Denny

Bennett
Bennett

Manager
Classen

Fuller

Fuller
Fuller
Read
Read
Kole
Rascoe
Rascoe

Rascoe

Rascoe
Rascoe

PROPERTY TAX RATE HISTORY 2004-2015

Explanation

Octennial Revaluation of taxable property results in tax rate "revenue neutral" to prior year's rate= No tax rate increase

.0125 tax rate increase at Council's direction

Interim Manager; tax rate increased at Council's direction

.02 tax rate increase per Council's direction after Manager filed proposed budget

Octennial Revaluation of taxable property results in tax rate "revenue neutral" to prior year's rate= No tax rate increase



